Team Schedule

Boys Soccer

08/02/2021 to 10/31/2021

Rootstown High School
4190 State Rt 44
Rootstown, OH 44272

Keith Waesch

School Phone: 330-325-2006

Fax: 330-325-8506

waesch@roverski2.org

Soccer
Boys Varsity
Place Time

S Tuesday 08/03/21 Ravenna High Schoo! (Preview) Away 7:00 PM
S Saturday 08/07/21 Waynedale High School Away 10:00 AM
S Tuesday 08/10/21 Canton Central Catholic HS Away 7:00 PM
Friday 08/13/21  Niles McKinley High School Away 5:00 PM
S Tuesday 08/17/21  Canton South High School Away 6:00 PM
Saturday 08/21/21  Rittman High School Away 1:00 PM
Thursday 08/26/21 Garfield HS-Garrettsville Home 7:00 PM
Thursday  09/02/21 *Warren John F. Kennedy Catholic School Home 7:00 PM
Thursday 09/09/21 *Lake Center Christian School Home 5:00 PM
Saturday 09/11/21  Berkshire Jr/Sr HS Home 1:00 PM
Tuesday 09/14/21  *Southeast High School Away 7:00 PM
Thursday 09/16/21 United Local High School Home 7:00 PM
Saturday 09/18/21  Grand Valley High School Away 3:00 PM
Tuesday 09/21/21  *St. Thomas Aquinas High Away 5:00 PM
Tuesday 09/28/21  *Warren John F. Kennedy Catholic School Away 5:00 PM
Thursday  09/30/21 *Southeast High School Home 7:00 PM
Tuesday 10/05/21  *Lake Center Christian School Away 5:00 PM
Thursday 10/07/21 Ellet High School Home 7:00 PM
Saturday 10/09/21  Garfield HS-Garrettsville Away 10:00 AM
Tuesday 10/12/21 *St. Thomas Aquinas High Home 5:00 PM
Thursday 10/14/21  Crestwood HS Away 7:00 PM
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Andrew Hawkins Dakota Berg James Conley Keith Waesch
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